Health screenings among adults, Oregon 2015

Health

Unadjusted (%) Age-adjusted (%)

Number of adults

Blood sugar test within past

three years (age 45 or older) 63.2
Cholesterol checked within 76.6
the past five years )
Current?! on colorectal cancer £9.4
screening (50-75 years old) i
FOBT within past year (50-75 113
years old) )
Mammogram within past

two years (women 50-74 77.1
years old)

Pap test within past three

years (women 21-65 years 80.5

old with a cervix)

63.1

74.1

69.4

11.3

77.1

80.3

1,079,300

2,409,700

852,100

138,700

465,800

973,400

FOBT = Fecal occult blood test; NA = not applicable or available

1Current on colorectal cancer screening includes: having a fecal occult blood test (FOBT) in the past year; a
colonoscopy within the past 10 years; or, a sigmoidoscopy within the past five years as well as an FOBT within the

past three years.

Source: Oregon Behavioral Risk Factors Surveillance System 2015; age-adjusted to the 2000 standard population.

Note: For an explanation of using unadjusted versus age-adjusted estimates, please see

http://public.health.oregon.gov/DiseasesConditions/ChronicDisease/DataReports/Pages/TechnicalNotes.aspx.

Suggested citation: Oregon Health Authority, Public Health Division, Health Promotion and Chronic Disease

Prevention section. Health screenings among adults, Oregon 2015.

http://public.health.oregon.gov/DiseasesConditions/ChronicDisease/DataReports/Pages/AdultData.aspx.
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